121	in 814-PARTIAL BELHARD OF MORTGADE-INDUSTRIE & Corpor	m 232A
- 52	14622 48744 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS, That WESTERN BANK, an Oregon banking
	orporation,	
83 8	of received the sum of Seven Thousa partial payment on that certain mortgage e an Oregon corporation,	recuted by Basin View Development Company,
morte	fagor deted December 9	19 77, in favor of WESTERN BANK, Klamath Falls
Recon numb lien e M 7i Febr	rd of Mortfages for the County ofKlas er (indicate which), o f said mortfage, the following described pr 8 on page 339 on January 6, 1978 ruary 2, 1978.	mortgagee and recorded in book M 7 math, State of Oregon, on page 24035, or as file/ m
grann if a co	In construing this partial release of mortg natical changes shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu procrate grantor, it has caused its name to l	tgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretofore. age, where the context so requires, singular includes plural and provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individu ted this instrument this20th day of
, order	of its board of directors.	WESTERN BANK, / KLAMATH FALLS BRANCH
(if even offix ce	itod by a construction, porcia caelj	By: Hesident and Manager
CTAT	E OF OREGON. )	
	E OF OREGON, ) sec.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) sa. April 20 , 19 78
		Personally appearedJoseph W. Lance x
Pe	reconally appeared the above named	who, being duly sw excertain the second seco
		exercise of Westein Bar
ment t		Klamath Falls Branch and that the seal affined to the foregoing instrument in the corporate of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and besled th half of said corporation by authority of its board of discovery act and said them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and and before ma:
SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Fublic for Gregon My constistion expires: 2-9-82
	Partial Release of	STATE OF OREGON,
	MORTGAGE	County of Klamath
	WESTERN BANK	I certify that the within inst
		ment was received for record on a 245hday of April 1978
\$	10	DRACE, RESERVED at 20133
Docker No.	BASIN VIEW DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	TIES WHERE file/reel number 46744
Ŋ,		uses, Record of Mortgeges of said Coun Witness my hand and seal
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County sitized.
	WESTERN BANK	Wm. D. Milne
	P. O. Box 669	County Clerk Title
	Manually Calls A. ARAAA	
	Klamath Fails, Ore. 97601	By Bernetha & feloch Deputy